
Brashear Invitational College Camp 2021 
Color # Grad 

year 
First Last Primary Secondary T/B Team GPA Hitting 

Group 
Yellow 1 2021 Arianna Salazar MIF MIF R/R Brashear/Hicks 18u 3.7-3.9 1 
Yellow  2 2021 Jeneca Seki MIF MIF R/R Brashear 18U 4.5-4.0 1 
Red 1 2022 Bailey Alatorre MIF MIF R/R Brashear 16U 4.5-4.0 1 
Red 2 2022 Gizzele Altamirano Outfield Corner R/R Brashear/Smith 18U 3.1-3.0 1 
Red 3 2022 Ashlee Annett Corner Outfield R/R Brashear 18U 4.5-4.0 1 
Red 4 2022 Jordan Elias MIF Outfield R/L Brashear/Smith RB 3.4-3.2 3 
Red 5 2022 Natalie Emery Outfield MIF R/L Brashear Hicks 18 4.5-4.0 2 
Red 6 2022 Sofia Escoto Corner Corner R/R Brashear SC 3.7-3.9 2 
Red 7 2022 Raquel Flores Corner Outfield L/L Brashear/Gollihar 3.1-3.0 3 
Red 8 2022 Shanelle Gascon Corner MIF R/R FC Brashear/Duarte 4.5-4.0 2 
Red 9 2022 Shayna Glass Outfield MIF R/R Brashear/Smith RB 4.5-4.0 2 
Red 10 2022 Carlotta Gonzalez Corner MIF R/R Brashear/Duarte 4.5-4.0 2 
Red 11 2022 Jordyn Graham Corner Outfield R/R Brashear/Smith RB 3.7-3.9 2 
Red 12 2022 Hannah Hernandez Outfield Outfield R/L Brashear 16U 3.5-3.8 3 
Red 13 2022 Morgan Knight Corner Corner R/R Brashear Futures 4.5-4.0 2 
Red 14 2022 Andrea Lopez Outfield Outfield R/R Brashear/Duarte 3.5-3.8 2 
Red 15 2022 Aubrey Martinez MIF MIF R/R Brashear/Smith 18U 3.5-3.8 1 
Red 16 2022 Carys Murakami MIF MIF R/R Brashear 16U 4.5-4.0 1 
Red 17 2022 Annamaria Nuno Outfield MIF R/R Brashear/Gollihar 4.5-4.0 5 
Red 18 2022 Sofia Parada Outfield Corner R/R Brashear/Smith RB 4.5-4.0 2 
Red 19 2022 Jenna Peters Corner Pitcher R/R Brashear 16U 3.5-3.8 1 
Red 20 2022 Kylie Pimentel Outfield MIF R/L Brashear 16U 3.7-3.9 3 
Red 21 2022 Reese Ruvalcaba Corner MIF R/R Brashear/Smith 18U 3.7-3.9 2 
Red 22 2022 Malia Savage Outfield MIF R/R Brashear/Hicks 18U 3.7-3.9 1 
Red 23 2022 Sammi Woods MIF MIF R/R Brashear 16U 4.5-4.0 1 

 
 

 
 
 



Brashear Invitational College Camp 2021 
Color # Grad 

year 
First Last Primary Secondary T/B Team GPA Hitting 

Group 
Pink 1 2023 Sophia Alarid Corner Catchers R/R Brashear/Futures 3.4-3.2 5 
Pink 2 2023 Audrey Bergan MIF Catchers R/L Brashear/Hicks 16u 3.7-3.9 5 
Pink 3 2023 Makenna Coleman Outfield Corner R/R Brashear/Smith RB 3.7-3.9 5 
Pink 4 2023 Beatriz Galvez MIF Outfield R/R Brashear/Hicks 16u 3.4-3.2 5 
Pink 5 2023 Gigi Gonzales Outfield Catchers R/R Brashear Futures 4.5-4.0 5 
Pink 6 2023 Taylor Giotte Outfield Outfield R/L Brashear Gollihar 4.5-4.0 6 
Pink 7 2023 Katie Jaime MIF Corner R/R Brashear 16U 4.5-4.0 5 
Pink 8 2023 Nanea Kyle Outfield Outfield L/L Brashear/Smith RB 3.4-3.2 3 
Pink 9 2023 McKenzie Nazionale Outfield MIF R/L Brashear Futures 4.5-4.0 3 
Pink 10 2023 Adrianna Ron Corner Outfield R/R Brashear/Gollihar 4.5-4.0 6 
Pink 11 2023 Katie Terrazas MIF Corner R/R Brashear/Smith RB 4.5-4.0 5 
Pink 12 2023 Jamison Watts Outfield MIF R/R Brashear/Hicks 16u 3.7-3.9 5 
Blue 1 2024 Bridget Avendano Corner Outfield R/R Brashest/Thornburg Red 14U 3.5-3.8 6 
Blue 2 2024 Mia Cascio MIF Corner R/R Brashear/Brunetti 4.5-4.0 6 
Blue 3 2024 Mckenna denDekker Corner MIF R/R Brashear/Thornburg Red 3.1-3.0 6 
Blue 4 2024 Kendall Luna de la Fuente MIF Outfield R/R Brashear/Brunetti 3.7-3.9 6 
Blue 5 2024 Peyton Roberge Corner Corner R/R Brashear/Thornburg 14U 4.5-4.0 6 
Blue 6 2024 Liana Su Corner Outfield L/L Brashear/Thornburg Red 4.5-4.0 3 
Blue 7 2024 Layla Thiessen Outfield Outfield L/L Brashear/Brunetti 4.5-4.0 3 
Blue 8 2024 Audrey Wedmore Corner Outfield R/R Brashear/Thornburg 14U 3.1-3.0 6 
Blue 9 2024 Camryn Wedmore MIF Outfield R/R Brashear/Thornburg 14U 3.1-3.0 6 
Blue 10 2024 Emma Umemura Outfield MIF R/R Brashear/Brunetti 4.5-4.0 6 

NOTES: 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



Brashear Invitational College Camp 2021 
Color # Grad 

year 
First Last Primary Secondary T/B Team GPA Hitting 

Group 
Grey 1 2025 Crystal Alatorre MIF Outfield R/R Brashear/Thornburg 2025 4.5-4.0 7 
Grey 2 2025 Amaya DeLara MIF Outfield R/R Brashear/Thornburg Red 4.5-4.0 7 
Grey 3 2025 Mia Gonzales Corner Corner R/R Brashear/Thornburg 2025 3.5-3.8 7 
Grey 4 2025 Isol Lopez Outfield Corner R/R Brashear/Thornburg Red 4.5-4.0 7 
Grey 5 2025 Emma Maldonado Outfield MIF R/L Brashear/Thornburg 2025 3.5-3.8 4 
Grey 6 2025 Harper Milstead Outfield Corner R/R Brashear/Thornburg Red 3.7-3.9 7 
Grey 7 2025 Rachel Ruiz MIF Corner R/R Brashear/Thornburg 2025 4.5-4.0 7 
Grey 8 2025 Danica Seki MIF Outfield R/R Brashear/Thornburg 2025 3.5-3.8 7 
Grey 9 2025 Jordan Shepherd MIF Outfield R/L Brashear/Thornburg 2025 4.5-4.0 4 
Grey 10 2025 Audrey Smale Outfield MIF R/R Brashear/Brunetti 4.5-4.0 7 
Grey 11 2025 Arianna Vazquez Corner MIF R/L Brashear/Brunetti 3.7-3.9 4 
Grey 12 2025 Kelly Whelihan Outfield MIF R/L Brashear/Brunetti 4.5-4.0 4 
Grey 13 2025 Sara Witt MIF Outfield R/R Brashear/Thornburg Red 3.5-3.8 7 

NOTES: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Pitchers and Catchers 
Color # Grad 

year 
First Last Primary Secondary T/B Team GPA Hitting 

Group 
Red 24 2022 Kristina Carlson Catcher Catcher R/R Brashear/Smith 18u 3.5-3.8 8 
Red 25 2022 Brooke Horn Pitcher Corner R/R Brashear/Hicks 3.7-3.9 8 
Red 26 2022 Breanna Izzo Pitcher Corner R/R Brashear Futures 3.7-3.9 8 
Red 27 2022 Keely Townsend Pitcher Corner R/R Brashear/Smith 18U 4.5-4.0 8 
Red 28 2022 Madison Zaro Catcher Corner R/L Brashear SC 3.7-3.9 8 
Pink 13 2023 Justice Alcaraz Pitcher Corner R/R Brashear SC 3.5-3.8 8 
Pink 14 2023 Ava Gall Catcher Corner R/L Brashear/Hicks 4.5-4.0 8 
Pink 15 2023 Rosemary Henriquez Catcher Outfield R/R Brashear Futures 3.4-3.2 8 
Pink 16 2023 Bridget Nemeth Pitcher Corner R/L Brashear/smith 3.7-3.9 8 
Pink 17 2023 Jacqueline Scott Pitcher MIF R/L Futures 16U 3.7-3.9 4 
Pink 18 2023 Cassie Shaw Pitcher MIF R/R FC Brashear 16u 4.5-4.0 8 
Blue 11 2024 Jadyn Bagwell Catcher Outfield R/L Brashear/Thornburg Red 3.7-3.9 9 
Blue 12 2024 Georgia Bilski Pitcher Corner L/L Brashear/Brunetti 4.5-4.0 4 
Blue 13 2024 Alexa Brunetti Catcher Outfield R/R Brashear/Brunetti  3.5-3.8 9 
Blue 14 2024 Lauren Doepping Catcher Corner R/R Brashear/Thornburg 14U 4.5-4.0 9 
Blue 15 2024 Dom Garcia Catcher Corner R/R Brashear/Thornburg 14U 4.5-4.0 9 
Blue 16 2024 Cadence Neale Pitcher MIF R/R Brashear/Thornburg Red 4.5-4.0 9 
Blue 17 2024 Caylene Nguyen Pitcher MIF R/R Brashear/Brunetti 4.5-4.0 9 
Blue 18 2024 Jaylene Scott Catcher Corner R/R Brashear/Thornburg 14U 4.5-4.0 5 
Blue 19 2024 Iliana Vasquez Pitcher Outfield R/R Brashear/Brunetti 4.5-4.0 9 
Grey 14 2025 Sophia Burmeister Catcher Corner R/R Brashear/Brunetti 3.1-3.0 10 
Grey 15 2025 Sophia Clark Pitcher MIF R/L Brashear/Thornburg 14U 3.7-3.9 10 
Grey 16 2025 Cristina Lopez Catcher Corner R/R Brashear/Thornburg 2025 4.5-4.0 10 
Grey 17 2025 Mya McGowan Pitcher MIF R/R Brashear/Brunetti 3.7-3.9 10 
Grey 18 2025 Kayleigh Sutton Catcher MIF R/R Brashear/Thornburg 2025 3.7-3.9 10 
Grey 19 2025 Talia Yermian Catcher Outfield R/R Brashear/Thornburg Red 4.5-4.0 10 
Orange 1 2026 Aviana Valbuena Pitcher Outfield L/L Brashear/Thornburg 2025 3.5-3.8 4 
Orange 2 2026 Mia Valbuena Pitcher Outfield R/R Brashear/Thornburg 2025 3.7-3.9 10 

  



Brashear Invitational Hitting Groups 

Grad  Color # Group 1  Grad  Color # Group 2 
2021 Yellow 1 Ariana Salazar  2022 Red 18 Sophia Parada 
2021 Yellow  2 Jenaca Seki  2022 Red 10 Carlotta Gonzalez 
2022 Red 1 Bailey Alatorre  2022 Red 14 Andrea Lopez 
2022 Red 15 Aubrey Martinez  2022 Red 8 Shanelle Gascon 
2022 Red 19 Jenna Peters  2022 Red 6 Sophia Escoto 
2022 Red 16 Carys Murakami  2022 Red 11 Jordan Graham 
2022 Red 3 Ashlee Annett  2022 Red 13 Morgan Knight 
2022 Red 23 Sammi Woods  2022 Red 5 Natalie Emery 
2022 Red 22 Malia Savage  2022 Red 21 Reese Ruvalcaba 
2022 Red 2 Gizzele Altamirao  2022 Red 9 Shayna Glass 
         
Grad  Color # Group 3  Grad  Color # Group 4 
2022 Red 20 Kylie Pimental  2025 Grey 5 Emma Maldonado 
2022 Red 12 Hannah Hernandez  2025 Grey 11 Ariana Vasquez 
2022 Red 4 Jordan elias  2025 Grey  12 Kelly Whelihan 
2022 Red 7 Raquel Flores  2025 Grey 9 Jordan Shepherd 
2023 Pink  8 Nanae Kyle  2024 Blue 12 Georgia Bilski 
2024 Blue  6 Liana Su  2026 Orange 1 Aviana Valbuena 
2024 Blue  7 Layla Thiessen  2023 Pink  17 Jackie Scott 
2023 Pink 9 Mackenzie Nazionale      

NOTES: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Grad  Color # Group 5  Grad  Color # Group 6 
2022 Red 17 Annamarie Nuno  2023 Pink  10 Adriana Ron 
2023 Pink  3 Makenna Coleman  2023 Pink  6 Taylor Giotte 
2023 Pink  7 Katie Jaime  2024 Blue 5 Payton Roberge 
2023 Pink  4 Beatriz Galvez  2024 Blue 1 Bridget Avendano 
2023 Pink  2 Audrey Bergan  2024 Blue 3 Makenna Dendekker 
2023 Pink 1 Sophia Alarid  2024 Blue 2 Mia Cascio 
2023 Pink  11 KatieTezzaras  2024 Blue 4 Kendall De la Fuente 
2023 Pink 12 Jamison Watts  2024 Blue 8 Audrey Wedmore 
2023 Pink  5 Gigi Gonzalez  2024 Blue 9 Camryn Wedmore 
2024 Blue 18 Jay Scott  2024 Blue 10 Emma Umemura 
         
Grad  Color # Group 7  Grad  Color # Group 8 
2025 Grey 2 Amaya DeLara  2022 Red 27 Keely Townsend 
2025 Grey 10 Audrey Smale  2022 Red 26 Briana Izzo 
2025 Grey 8 Danica Seki  2022 Red 25 Brooke Horn 
2025 Grey 4 Isol Lopez  2022 Red 28 Madison Zaro 
2025 Grey 1 Crystal Alatorre  2022 Red 24 Kristina Carlson 
2025 Grey 3 Mia Gonzalez  2023 Pink 16 Bridgette Nemeth 
2025 Grey 7 Rachel Ruiz  2023 Pink 18 Cassidy Shaw 
2025 Grey 6 Harper Milstead  2023 Pink 14 Ava Gull 
2025 Grey 13 Sara Witt  2023 Pink 15 Rosemary Henriquez 
     2023 Pink 13 Justice Alcaraz 
         
Grad  Color # Group 9  Grad  Color # Group 10 
2024 Blue 14 Lauren Doepping  2025 Grey 15 Sophia clark 
2024 Blue 13 Alexa Brunetti  2025 Grey 19 Talia Yermian 
2024 Blue 19 Illiana Vasquez  2025 Grey 18 Kayleigh Sutton 
2024 Blue 17 Caylene Ngyuen  2026 Orange 2 Mia Valbuena 
2024 Blue 15 Dom Garcia  2025 Grey 14 Sophia Burmeister 
2024 Blue 16 Cadence Neale  2025 Grey 17 Mya McGowan 
2024 Blue 11 Jadyn Bagwell  2025 Grey 16 Cristina Lopez 

 


